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OREGON CITY

N 56 MI (90.1 KM) 
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ROUTE

HISTORY

Mount Rushmore
(5,725 �)

BUFFALO

LA
K

E 
M

IC
H

IG
A

N

M ISSOU R I  R IV ER

L A K E E R I E

84

80

70

25

90
90

20

40

15

15

80

DISTANCE
approx. 3,325 mi  
(5,351 km)

DURATION
4 weeks

BEST SEASON
Summer


